
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

INFORMA FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

MRMRT2175983000

12

SEP-2023

19-OCT-2023 13:5807-OCT-2023

SEP-2023

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1247389247

ECR

OCT-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 96307838

Total Members 70

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         65,343

Total Refund Advance         30,307

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         95,650

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       15,415ABHISHEK
CHAUBEY

1,192        1,7181 101884722421 N.A.
       14,314             7       14,314ABHISHEK

CHAUBEY
-

       14,314
            0          526 - -

       13,230AKHILESH
KUMAR YADAV

923        1,3292 101926071914 N.A.
       11,075             0       11,075

AKHILESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       11,075

            0          406 - -

       19,245
ANANDA DAS 1,190        1,7153 101409770390 N.A.

       14,289             0       14,289ANANDA
DAS

-
       14,289

            0          525 - -

       30,050
ANARUL SEKH 1,250        1,8004 100767059011 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANARUL
SEKH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,595
ANIKET 375          5405 101218380412 N.A.

        4,501             0        4,501
ANIKET -

        4,501
            0          165 - -

       19,079
ANKIT 1,049        1,5116 101598208426 N.A.

       12,595             1       12,595
ANKIT -

       12,595
            0          462 - -

       21,442
ARUN KUMAR 1,250        1,8007 101529374208 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,371ARVIND KUMAR
SINGH

570          8218 101250085530 N.A.
        6,845             1        6,845

ARVIND
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        6,845

            0          251 - -

       18,095
ASHOK KUMAR 1,250        1,8009 101508104483 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,203AWDHESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80010 101550757433 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AWDHESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,905
BABLU 929        1,33811 101967991346 N.A.

       11,147             4       11,147
BABLU -

       11,147
            0          409 - -

       21,418BASUDEB
SAHOO

1,250        1,80012 100607947207 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000BASUDEB

SAHOO
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,679
BRIJ LAL 1,066        1,53613 101955796346 N.A.

       12,803             0       12,803
BRIJ LAL -

       12,803
            0          470 - -

       31,800CHANDAN
SINGH NEGI

1,250        1,80014 101093394312 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDAN

SINGH NEGI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,152CHANDRIKA
MORIYA

940        1,35415 101967991295 N.A.
       11,284            13       11,284CHANDRIKA

MORIYA
-

       11,284
            0          414 - -

       15,291
DILIP PRASAD 1,102        1,58716 100129419921 N.A.

       13,224             0       13,224DILIP
PRASAD

-
       13,224

            0          485 - -

        9,159DINESH KUMAR
MAURYA

718        1,03517 101937951578 N.A.
        8,623             9        8,623

DINESH
KUMAR
MAURYA

-
        8,623

            0          317 - -

        4,691
FRANKLIN 363          52318 100918357397 N.A.

        4,356             2        4,356
FRANKLIN -

        4,356
            0          160 - -

       33,825GAURAV
SWAMI

1,250        1,80019 101944871925 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV

SWAMI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,145
HARSH 790        1,13820 101865527707 N.A.

        9,480             3        9,480
HARSH -

        9,480
            0          348 - -

       15,682
JAGAT SINGH 932        1,34321 101594982777 N.A.

       11,194             0       11,194
JAGAT SINGH -

       11,194
            0          411 - -
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       14,339JAI KARAN
SINGH

818        1,17822 100171212154 N.A.
        9,816             7        9,816JAI KARAN

SINGH
-

        9,816
            0          360 - -

        5,963JEETENDRA
KUMAR

436          62923 101027441384 N.A.
        5,240             0        5,240JEETENDRA

KUMAR
-

        5,240
            0          193 - -

       16,248
KANHAIYA LAL 1,250        1,80024 101418027189 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KANHAIYA
LAL
PRAJAPATI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,939
KHALEK SK 1,080        1,55525 101749161872 N.A.

       12,960             0       12,960
KHALEK SK -

       12,960
            0          475 - -

       27,361
KHUSHI 1,250        1,80026 101980577343 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KHUSHI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,602
KRISHNA NAND 743        1,07027 101884722432 N.A.

        8,916             0        8,916KRISHNA
NAND

-
        8,916

            0          327 - -

        4,526KULDEEP
KUMAR

333          48028 101929754790 N.A.
        4,001             1        4,001KULDEEP

KUMAR
-

        4,001
            0          147 - -

       22,157
KUNAL KUMAR 1,250        1,80029 101501665720 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KUNAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,939MAKBUL
HOSSAIN

1,080        1,55530 101262116762 N.A.
       12,960             0       12,960MAKBUL

HOSSAIN
-

       12,960
            0          475 - -

       12,962
MEENA 888        1,27931 101804865690 N.A.

       10,661             0       10,661
MEENA -

       10,661
            0          391 - -

        9,561
MILAN BANSAL 740        1,06532 101990208767 N.A.

        8,878             6        8,878MILAN
BANSAL

-
        8,878

            0          325 - -

       31,805
MOHAN SINGH 1,250        1,80033 100229938002 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,702
MOHAR SINGH 0        1,53634 101624015930 N.A.

       12,803             0       12,803MOHAR
SINGH

-            0             0        1,536 - -

       10,747
MOTI BASOR 751        1,08235 101884896956 N.A.

        9,020             7        9,020
MOTI BASOR -

        9,020
            0          331 - -

       13,230
PAVAN KUMAR 923        1,32936 101926071922 N.A.

       11,075             0       11,075PAVAN
KUMAR

-
       11,075

            0          406 - -

       16,514
PAWAN 995        1,43437 101837005335 N.A.

       11,949             2       11,949
PAWAN -

       11,949
            0          439 - -

       41,800
PAWAN KUMAR 1,250        1,80038 101236580916 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,679
PRAVEEN 1,066        1,53639 101333708654 N.A.

       12,803             0       12,803
PRAVEEN -

       12,803
            0          470 - -

       18,061
PREM CHAND 1,190        1,71540 101173120833 N.A.

       14,289             0       14,289PREM
CHAND

-
       14,289

            0          525 - -

       16,857
RAJ KUMAR 1,111        1,60041 100620304910 N.A.

       13,336             2       13,336
RAJ KUMAR -

       13,336
            0          489 - -

       12,040RAJ KUMAR
PASWAN

793        1,14342 100490039739 N.A.
        9,525            10        9,525RAJ KUMAR

PASWAN
-

        9,525
            0          350 - -

       17,154
RAJENDER 1,250        1,80043 100919565235 N.A.

       15,000             6       15,000
RAJENDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       20,013RAKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80044 101615799742 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        5,089
RAM LALIT 327          47145 101617106982 N.A.

        3,921             0        3,921
RAM LALIT -

        3,921
            0          144 - -

       22,017RAM PRAKASH
YADAV

1,190        1,71546 101409888264 N.A.
       14,289             0       14,289

RAM
PRAKASH
YADAV

-
       14,289

            0          525 - -

       11,134
RANBIR 827        1,19147 101017097229 N.A.

        9,927             4        9,927
RANBIR -

        9,927
            0          364 - -

       27,544
RANI CHAUHAN 1,250        1,80048 101850597236 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RANI
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,248RANJEET
KUMAR

1,250        1,80049 101284212484 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANJEET

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,752RANVEER
SINGH

792        1,14050 101464389543 N.A.
        9,502             0        9,502RANVEER

SINGH
-

        9,502
            0          348 - -

       14,905
RAVINDER 929        1,33851 100061590471 N.A.

       11,147             4       11,147
RAVINDER -

       11,147
            0          409 - -

       20,813RAVINDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,80052 101459626656 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,230
REKHA 923        1,32953 101955978655 N.A.

       11,075             0       11,075
REKHA -

       11,075
            0          406 - -

        3,350
ROHIT 259          37354 102002668169 N.A.

        3,111             1        3,111
ROHIT -

        3,111
            0          114 - -

       15,177
ROHIT 1,111        1,60055 101680647550 N.A.

       13,336             2       13,336
ROHIT -

       13,336
            0          489 - -

       21,241SACHIN
SAROHA

1,230        1,77256 101449319538 N.A.
       14,768             4       14,768SACHIN

SAROHA
-

       14,768
            0          542 - -

        5,365
SAMAR SAHA 380          54857 101894513387 N.A.

        4,564            17        4,564
SAMAR SAHA -

        4,564
            0          168 - -

        8,992
SANJAY 668          96258 100743464498 N.A.

        8,017             9        8,017
SANJAY -

        8,017
            0          294 - -

       14,905
SANJAY 929        1,33859 101990208705 N.A.

       11,147             4       11,147
SANJAY -

       11,147
            0          409 - -

       14,619
SATINDER PAL 1,026        1,47860 101660269882 N.A.

       12,319             0       12,319SATINDER
PAL

-
       12,319

            0          452 - -

       11,134
SEEMA 827        1,19161 101875234753 N.A.

        9,927             4        9,927
SEEMA -

        9,927
            0          364 - -

        9,762
SOHAN SINGH 751        1,08162 101893536177 N.A.

        9,012             7        9,012SOHAN
SINGH

-
        9,012

            0          330 - -

       14,140
SONU 829        1,19463 101548839338 N.A.

        9,950             2        9,950
SONU -

        9,950
            0          365 - -

       15,703
SONU KUMAR 1,102        1,58764 101740173535 N.A.

       13,224             0       13,224SONU
KUMAR

-
       13,224

            0          485 - -

        9,839
SUNEETA 771        1,11165 101462224317 N.A.

        9,257             9        9,257
SUNEETA -

        9,257
            0          340 - -
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       19,942
VICKY SINGH 1,250        1,80066 100530834716 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
VICKY SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,954
VIJAY PRAKASH 228          32967 100686039533 N.A.

        2,743            10        2,743VIJAY
PRAKASH

-
        2,743

            0          101 - -

       15,679
VIKASH 1,066        1,53668 101397175155 N.A.

       12,803             0       12,803
VIKASH -

       12,803
            0          470 - -

       34,440
YASHPAL JAT 1,250        1,80069 101383940657 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
YASHPAL JAT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        5,492
YUSUF MOLYA 342          49270 101540291749 N.A.

        4,104             0        4,104YUSUF
MOLYA

-
        4,104

            0          150 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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